. 414 E. 12th Street
m Kansas Clty Kansas City, MO 64106
KANSAS
CITY
‘lll’ L :
Legislation Details
File #: 230702 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Ordinance Status: Passed
File created: 7/25/2023 In control: Council
On agenda: 8/24/2023 Final action: 8/24/2023
Title: Sponsor: Director of General Services Department
Authorizing a $17,416,817.00 an agreement with McCownGordon Construction, LLC., for Phase 2 of
Project No. 07P22025-02 - City Hall Garage and South Plaza Restoration CM@Risk for a total
contract amount of $17,456,817.00; authorizing a 1% Arts contribution of $153,063.00 for Project No.
07P22025-02 - City Hall Garage and South Plaza Restoration CM@Risk for artwork to be constructed
at the project site; and recognizing this ordinance as having an accelerated effective date.
Sponsors: Director of General Services
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CREO 230702, 2. MBE WBE, 3. Docket Memo, 4. CREO, 5. MBE WBE, 6. Power Point 230702, 7.
Contract Amendment 1, 8. Authenticated Ordinance 230702
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
8/24/2023 1 Council Passed Pass
8/23/2023 1 Transportation, Infrastructure and Adv and Do Pass Pass
Operations Committee

8/17/2023 1 Council referred

Kansas City Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/3/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

